SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: MR9506 Vocabolo Casenuove_1

Linea EO16

*Vocabolo Casenuove_1
C.D. VALLE

BV. P. CAINA

SPINA

BV. P. CAINA

S. B. DELLA VALLE

BV. VILLANOVA
BV.BADIOLA

PILA SETTEVALLI
CASENUOVE
FONTIVEGGE (PG)

V. XX SETTEMBRE

BUS TERMINAL PERUGIA

Note

Tavernelle-Pietrafitta-Perugia> -

FLS
06.51
06.53
06.58
07.02
07.06
07.10
07.12
07.15
07.19
07.23
07.30
07.33
07.36

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request



